Date
2/13/2014
2/16/2014
2/24/2014
2/25/2014
2/26/2014

Employee Name
Jon Walker
Alicia Griebel
Sara Schwartz
David Martin
Elizabeth Schulhoff

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2014

Department
Administration
Lamb Library
Community Relations
Youth Services
Youth Services

Position
Executive Director
Librarian I, Youth
Program & Events Manager
Materials Handling Technician
Materials Handling Technician

Action
Board Performance Review
Performance Review
New Hire
Voluntary Termination
New Hire



