PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2014

Date	Employee Name	Department	Position	Action
2/13/2014	Jon Walker	Administration	Executive Director	Board Performance Review
2/16/2014	Alicia Griebel	Lamb Library	Librarian I, Youth	Performance Review
2/24/2014	Sara Schwartz	Community Relations	Program & Events Manager	New Hire
2/25/2014	David Martin	Youth Services	Materials Handling Technician	Voluntary Termination
2/26/2014	Elizabeth Schulhoff	Youth Services	Materials Handling Technician	New Hire